

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

INDUSTRIAL ROAD IMPROVEMENTS

PIPESTONE, MINNESOTA

BMI PROJECT NO.: F18.116289

Bid Date: June 2, 2025											
Bid Time: 6:30 PM											
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANT.	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate Bolton & Menk, Inc.		1 Musch Construction Pipestone, MN		2 Katzner Concrete Sioux Falls, SD		3 Big Al's Contracting, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,960.00	\$12,960.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,861.00	\$30,861.00
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,730.00	\$4,730.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
3	REMOVE AGGREGATE MATERIAL (EV) (P)	650.00	CU YD	\$10.00	\$6,500.00	\$15.65	\$10,172.50	\$26.00	\$16,900.00	\$20.35	\$13,227.50
4	SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	50.00	LIN FT	\$3.00	\$150.00	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
5	REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTE	50.00	LIN FT	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$46.00	\$2,300.00	\$52.00	\$2,600.00	\$58.00	\$2,900.00
6	SALVAGE AND RESET CASTING	3.00	EACH	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$340.00	\$1,020.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00
7	CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 7.0"	3,325.00	SQ YD	\$53.00	\$176,225.00	\$63.35	\$210,638.75	\$60.30	\$200,497.50	\$69.50	\$231,087.50
8	DRILL AND GROUT DOWEL BAR (EPOXY COATED)	44.00	EACH	\$5.00	\$220.00	\$16.00	\$704.00	\$21.00	\$924.00	\$23.00	\$1,012.00
9	DRILL AND GROUT REINF BAR (EPOXY COATED)	830.00	EACH	\$2.50	\$2,075.00	\$5.50	\$4,565.00	\$13.75	\$11,412.50	\$14.65	\$12,159.50
10	INLET PROTECTION	4.00	EACH	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$90.00	\$360.00	\$129.00	\$516.00	\$125.00	\$500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:				\$206,920.00		\$248,600.25		\$254,200.00		\$295,797.50	

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

INDUSTRIAL ROAD IMPROVEMENTS

PIPESTONE, MINNESOTA

BMI PROJECT NO.: F18.116289

Bid Date: June 2, 2025 Bid Time: 6:30 PM				4		5	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANT.	UNIT	ICON, LLC Dodge Center, MN		Meidl Concrete Services Kasota, MN	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
3	REMOVE AGGREGATE MATERIAL (EV) (P)	650.00	CU YD	\$25.00	\$16,250.00	\$108.00	\$70,200.00
4	SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	50.00	LIN FT	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$5.00	\$250.00
5	REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTE	50.00	LIN FT	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
6	SALVAGE AND RESET CASTING	3.00	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
7	CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 7.0"	3,325.00	SQ YD	\$95.00	\$315,875.00	\$95.00	\$315,875.00
8	DRILL AND GROUT DOWEL BAR (EPOXY COATED)	44.00	EACH	\$15.00	\$660.00	\$19.00	\$836.00
9	DRILL AND GROUT REINF BAR (EPOXY COATED)	830.00	EACH	\$10.00	\$8,300.00	\$12.00	\$9,960.00
10	INLET PROTECTION	4.00	EACH	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$200.00	\$800.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:				\$368,485.00		\$422,121.00	